
Amended Cost Schedule 

for Safety Services 
Incidents

ON SCENE TIME

Engine Companies 
Rescue Vehicles

EMS Vehicle/Non Trans

Ladder Towers 
Pumper 

HazMat

Brush Truck
Firefighters 

EMT

Shift Supervisors

LTSI Asst Chief
Chief

15min

$734

$721

$724

$748 

$584 

$734

$300

$13 

$15

$18

$20

$25

30min

$748

$723

$726

$775 

$598 

$754

$321 

$25 

$30

$35

$40

$50

45min

$761

$724

$730

$801 

$611 

$775

$342

$38 

$45

$53

$60

$75

60min

$775

$725

$734

$828 

$638 

$795

$363

$50 

$60

$70

$80

$100

75min

$788

$726

$739

$855 

$639 

$815

$384

$63 

$75

$88

$100

$125

90min

$803

$728

$743

$881 

$653 

$835

$402

$75 

$90

$105

$120

$150


