

## Amended Cost Schedule for Safety Services Incidents

ON SCENE TIME	15min	30min	45min	60min	75min	90min
Engine Companies	\$734	\$748	\$761	\$775	\$788	\$803
Rescue Vehicles	\$721	\$723	\$724	\$725	\$726	\$728
EMS Vehicle/Non Trans	\$724	\$726	\$730	\$734	\$739	\$743
Ladder Towers	\$748	\$775	\$801	\$828	\$855	\$881
Pumper	\$584	\$598	\$611	\$638	\$639	\$653
HazMat	\$734	\$754	\$775	\$795	\$815	\$835
Brush Truck	\$300	\$321	\$342	\$363	\$384	\$402
Firefighters	\$13	\$25	\$38	\$50	\$63	\$75
EMT	\$15	\$30	\$45	\$60	\$75	\$90
Shift Supervisors	\$18	\$35	\$53	\$70	\$88	\$105
LTSI Asst Chief	\$20	\$40	\$60	\$80	\$100	\$120
Chief	\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100	\$125	\$150